
DATE TIME OPPONENT LOCATION LEVEL
Friday, Aug 12 TBA 1st Day of HS VB/Soccer Practice TBA HS
Friday, Aug 23 TBA Team Picture Day TBA HS/JH/ELE
Saturday, Aug 24 TBA MCAA Pre-Season Tourney Great Falls HS
Thursday, Aug 29 TBA Choteau VB Tourney Choteau JV/VAR VB
Friday, Sept 6 4:30 PM Gallatin Valley Homeschool Bozeman JV VB
Friday, Sept 6 8:00 PM Gallatin Valley Homeschool Bozeman VAR VB
Tuesday, Sept 10 5:30 PM Denton/Geyser/Stanford Denton JV VB
Tuesday, Sept 10 6:30 PM Denton/Geyser/Stanford Denton VAR VB
Friday, Sept 13 2:00 PM Petra Academy MSDB JV VB
Friday, Sept 13 3:00 PM Petra Academy MSDB VAR VB
Saturday, Sept 14 12:00 PM Heritage Christian MSDB VAR VB
Saturday, Sept 14 1:00 PM Heritage Christian MSDB JV VB
Tuesday, Sept 17 6:00 PM GF Homeschool GF Rec Center JV VB
Tuesday, Sept 17 7:30 PM GF Homeschool GF Rec Center VAR VB
Friday, Sept 20 6:00 PM Yellowstone County Homeschool Billings JV VB
Friday, Sept 20 7:00 PM Yellowstone County Homeschool Billings VAR VB
Saturday, Sept 21 9:00 AM Billings Christian Billings JV VB
Saturday, Sept 21 10:30 AM Billings Christian Billings VAR VB
Tuesday, Sept 24 4:30 PM Bitterroot Homeschool MSDB JV VB
Tuesday, Sept 24 5:30 PM Bittertroot Homeschool MSDB VAR VB
Thursday, Sept 26 6:30 PM Gallatin Valley Homeschool MSDB JV VB
Thursday, Sept 26 7:30 PM Gallatin Valley Homeschool MSDB VAR VB
Friday, Sept 27 5:00 PM Centerville Centerville JV VB
Friday, Sept 27 6:00 PM Centerville Centerville VAR VB
Saturday, Sept 28 9:45 AM Jefferson Choteau JV/VAR VB
Saturday, Sept 28 11:15 AM Belt Choteau JV/VAR VB
Saturday, Sept 28 12:45 PM Great Falls Central Catholic Choteau JV/VAR VB
Saturday, Sept 28 3:00 PM Choteau Choteau JV/VAR VB
Tuesday, Oct 1 6:15 PM Helena Homeschool Helena JV VB
Tuesday, Oct 1 7:30 PM Helena Homeschool Helena VAR VB
Thursday, Oct 3 5:30 PM Tri Cities Moore JV VB
Thursday, Oct 3 6:30 PM Tri Cities Moore VAR VB
Friday, Oct 4 6:00 PM Petra Academy Bozeman JV VB
Friday, Oct 4 7:30 PM Petra Academy Bozeman VAR VB
Saturday, Oct 5 10:00 AM Heritage Christian Bozeman VAR VB
Saturday, Oct 5 11:30 AM Heritage Christian Bozeman JV VB
Tuesday, Oct 8 6:30 PM GF Homeschool MSDB JV VB
Tuesday, Oct 8 8:00 PM GF Homeschool MSDB VAR VB
Friday, Oct 11 6:00 PM Billings Christian TBA JV VB
Friday, Oct 11 7:30 PM Billings Christian TBA VAR VB
Saturday, Oct 12 9:00 AM Yellowstone County Homeschool MSDB JV VB
Saturday, Oct 12 10:00 Yellowstone County Homeschool MSDB VAR VB
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Saturday, Oct 19 5:30 PM Tri Cities MSDB JV VB
Saturday, Oct 19 6:30 PM Tri Cities MSDB VAR VB
Oct 24 - 26 TBA MCAA State VB/Soccer Tourney Kalispell VAR VB/S
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